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NLAC - Closed Invite at Merrill - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-434A

Results - swimming
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club  81 18.14Tainter, Holland

Merrill-WI  82 18.71Schulz, Deylah

Merrill-WI  83 21.71Berndt, Lily

MASC-WI  84 23.54Rappe, Kodi

Merrill-WI  75 24.59Hagemeister, Marie

FAST-WI  86 24.73Wagner, Kadence

FAST-WI  87 26.93Adisek, Brooklyn

FMTF-WI  88 27.95Rose, Mary A

Merrill-WI  69 28.96Genisot, Autumn

ECAC-WI  710 30.09Buchman, Elise

FAST-WI  711 30.44Sokolowski, Taylor

ECAC-WI  612 31.37Fecik, Charlie

Merrill-WI  713 32.78Barker, Madee

Merrill-WI  714 32.87Van Alstine, Lauren

Antigo Swim Club  515 34.21Tainter, Layla

Merrill-WI  616 37.02Jacobson, Layla

Merrill-WI  617 40.27Hanson, Mia

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI  81 42.48LaVigne, Kamryn

FMTF-WI  82 48.91Larson, Alexis A

MASC-WI  83 54.78Rappe, Kodi

FAST-WI  84 56.28Wagner, Kadence

Swarm-MN  85 1:00.38Herber, Natalie R

FAST-WI  86 1:02.19Adisek, Brooklyn

FMTF-WI  87 1:03.34Rose, Mary A

FAST-WI  78 1:17.89Sokolowski, Taylor

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI  81 24.04Schulz, Deylah

MASC-WI  82 25.54Rappe, Kodi

Merrill-WI  83 25.71Berndt, Lily

FAST-WI  84 27.13Adisek, Brooklyn

FMTF-WI  85 27.66Larson, Alexis A

FAST-WI  86 28.89Wagner, Kadence

Merrill-WI  77 29.42Hagemeister, Marie

FMTF-WI  88 30.26Rose, Mary A

ECAC-WI  79 31.52Buchman, Elise

FAST-WI  710 32.82Sokolowski, Taylor

Merrill-WI  611 33.49Genisot, Autumn

Merrill-WI  712 34.42Barker, Madee

Merrill-WI  613 36.06Jacobson, Layla

ECAC-WI  614 40.28Fecik, Charlie

Merrill-WI  615 43.75Hanson, Mia

Merrill-WI  716 43.78Van Alstine, Lauren

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke Comb w/ Event 71

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI  81 29.05Schulz, Deylah

FMTF-WI  82 33.91Rose, Mary A

FAST-WI  8--- DQWagner, Kadence

FAST-WI  7--- DQSokolowski, Taylor

Merrill-WI  7--- DQBarker, Madee

ECAC-WI  6--- DQFecik, Charlie

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly Comb w/ Event 37

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI  81 23.97Schulz, Deylah

FMTF-WI  82 27.53Larson, Alexis A

Swarm-MN  83 30.14Herber, Natalie R

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI  81 1:43.36LaVigne, Kamryn

46.86 56.50

FMTF-WI  82 2:05.58Larson, Alexis A

1:02.34 1:03.24

Antigo Swim Club  8--- DQTainter, Holland

51.39 53.10

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Comb w/ Event 83 Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.57Merrill-WI

1) Berndt, Lily 8 2) Jacobson, Layla 6

3) Barker, Madee 7 4) Schulz, Deylah 8

1:01.59 58.98

B2 2:27.51Merrill-WI

1) Genisot, Autumn 6 2) Hagemeister, Marie 7

3) Hanson, Mia 6 4) Van Alstine, Lauren 7

1:05.84 1:21.67

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 32.60Arlen, Tristin

NLAC 102 34.82Johnson, Alyssa K

Merrill-WI 103 34.96Jaroski, Eva

FAST-WI 104 35.08Allard, Sarah

Antigo Swim Club 105 35.19Tainter, Chloe

NLAC 106 36.77Sperl, Sydney

NLAC  97 37.13Winter, Emily

Merrill-WI 108 38.16Jacobson, Janna

NLAC 109 38.37Lord, Anna M

MASC-WI 1010 38.73Thorson, Brynn

MASC-WI 1011 39.14Rappe, Tana

FAST-WI 1012 39.67Nobles, Charley

NLAC  913 40.50Barker, Olivia

ECAC-WI 1014 40.63Duerkop, Caitlynn

Merrill-WI 1015 41.37Raasch, Breleigh

ECAC-WI  916 41.53Waldhart, Chloe

MASC-WI 1017 41.82Venzke, Cailyn

MASC-WI 1018 41.88Gebauer, Chelsea

FAST-WI  919 43.57Donohue, Lily

FMTF-WI 1020 43.60Johnson, Bri L

BAST-WI 1021 46.05Mulliken, Massey

Antigo Swim Club 1022 46.25Neufeld, Maggie

Merrill-WI  923 46.44Hanson, Sylvia

FAST-WI 1024 47.04Sampson, Aubrey

FMTF-WI 1025 48.26Mau, Addison R

BAST-WI 1026 48.40Bressette, Jasmine

MASC-WI  927 49.68Dittrich, Adalyn

NLAC 1028 49.70Koput, Aliza G
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Merrill - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-434A

Results - swimming

(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI  929 51.81Venzke, Autumn

Antigo Swim Club 1030 54.60Evans, Lola

Merrill-WI  931 58.74Kottke, Bella

Antigo Swim Club 1032 58.75VandeWeerd, Anna M

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 1:19.27Burt, Mya

36.27 43.00

Antigo Swim Club 102 1:33.53Tainter, Chloe

41.56 51.97

NLAC 103 1:34.27Johnson, Alyssa K

45.36 48.91

ECAC-WI 104 1:35.87Heers, Emmi

44.48 51.39

NLAC  95 1:36.17Winter, Emily

ECAC-WI 106 1:37.05Vokovan, Riley

46.89 50.16

Merrill-WI 107 1:37.49Wilde, Ahna

47.31 50.18

NLAC 108 1:40.34Lord, Anna M

46.29 54.05

Merrill-WI 109 1:44.30Jacobson, Janna

51.72 52.58

Merrill-WI 1010 1:45.73Jaroski, Eva

47.21 58.52

FAST-WI 1011 1:46.01Nobles, Charley

50.37 55.64

Swarm-MN 1012 1:47.30Rauss, Maddy M

53.27 54.03

ECAC-WI 1013 2:03.94Duerkop, Caitlynn

54.55 1:09.39

FAST-WI  914 2:08.61Donohue, Lily

1:00.01 1:08.60

NLAC 1015 2:10.81Koput, Aliza G

1:04.87 1:05.94

BAST-WI 1016 2:17.50Bressette, Jasmine

1:07.94 1:09.56

BAST-WI 10--- DQMulliken, Massey

1:01.50 1:07.10

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 1:12.04Burt, Mya

34.25 37.79

NLAC 102 1:13.61Arlen, Tristin

34.89 38.72

Merrill-WI 103 1:19.01Jaroski, Eva

37.03 41.98

Merrill-WI 104 1:19.13Wilde, Ahna

36.17 42.96

NLAC 105 1:19.24Johnson, Alyssa K

38.12 41.12

FAST-WI 106 1:20.89Allard, Sarah

38.59 42.30

NLAC  97 1:23.90Winter, Emily

39.84 44.06

ECAC-WI 108 1:24.70Heers, Emmi

41.50 43.20

FAST-WI 109 1:28.49Nobles, Charley

42.64 45.85

MASC-WI 1010 1:28.61Thorson, Brynn

42.85 45.76

Merrill-WI 1011 1:31.25Jacobson, Janna

44.79 46.46

NLAC 1012 1:32.90Lord, Anna M

43.95 48.95

Swarm-MN 1013 1:33.00Rauss, Maddy M

46.21 46.79

Merrill-WI 1014 1:33.89Raasch, Breleigh

42.58 51.31

FAST-WI  915 1:34.88Dewitt, Megan

46.05 48.83

MASC-WI 1016 1:35.50Rappe, Tana

45.31 50.19

MASC-WI 1017 1:36.05Gebauer, Chelsea

43.12 52.93

MASC-WI 1018 1:38.80Venzke, Cailyn

45.78 53.02

FAST-WI  919 1:44.97Donohue, Lily

48.27 56.70

FAST-WI 1020 1:49.66Sampson, Aubrey

BAST-WI 1021 1:52.71Bressette, Jasmine

MASC-WI  922 1:54.99Venzke, Autumn

51.79 1:03.20

Antigo Swim Club 1023 2:08.81VandeWeerd, Anna M

1:02.15 1:06.66

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 101 42.52Jaroski, Eva

ECAC-WI 102 42.71Heers, Emmi

NLAC  93 43.55Winter, Emily

ECAC-WI 104 44.43Duerkop, Caitlynn

Merrill-WI 105 46.52Raasch, Breleigh

ECAC-WI 106 47.06Vokovan, Riley

BAST-WI  87 47.96LaVigne, Kamryn

MASC-WI 108 47.99Gebauer, Chelsea

NLAC  99 48.43Barker, Olivia

MASC-WI 1010 49.43Thorson, Brynn

Merrill-WI  911 51.96Kottke, Bella

FAST-WI 1012 52.63Sampson, Aubrey

ECAC-WI  913 53.20Waldhart, Chloe

MASC-WI  914 53.51Dittrich, Adalyn

Merrill-WI  915 53.71Hanson, Sylvia

MASC-WI 1016 54.06Venzke, Cailyn

Antigo Swim Club 1017 55.75Evans, Lola

FMTF-WI 1018 57.94Mau, Addison R

MASC-WI  919 59.32Venzke, Autumn

Swarm-MN  820 59.71Herber, Natalie R

Antigo Swim Club 1021 1:02.14Neufeld, Maggie

Antigo Swim Club 10--- DQVandeWeerd, Anna M
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Merrill - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-434A

Results - swimming

(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 10--- DQKoput, Aliza G

NLAC 10--- DQSperl, Sydney

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 101 41.89Burt, Mya

ECAC-WI 102 45.88Vokovan, Riley

ECAC-WI 103 49.79Heers, Emmi

Merrill-WI 104 50.59Wilde, Ahna

FAST-WI 105 52.63Allard, Sarah

BAST-WI 106 55.38Mulliken, Massey

FAST-WI 107 55.71Nobles, Charley

NLAC  98 57.41Barker, Olivia

Merrill-WI 109 57.73Jacobson, Janna

Swarm-MN 1010 58.98Rauss, Maddy M

Antigo Swim Club 1011 1:01.97Neufeld, Maggie

BAST-WI 1012 1:02.25Bressette, Jasmine

Antigo Swim Club 1013 1:05.66Evans, Lola

NLAC 1014 1:08.56Koput, Aliza G

Merrill-WI  915 1:10.11Hanson, Sylvia

Swarm-MN  816 1:10.19Herber, Natalie R

Merrill-WI 1017 1:13.56Raasch, Breleigh

FMTF-WI 1018 1:30.07Mau, Addison R

ECAC-WI  9--- DQWaldhart, Chloe

FAST-WI  9--- DQDewitt, Megan

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 101 38.93Allard, Sarah

Antigo Swim Club 102 40.75Tainter, Chloe

NLAC 103 41.93Sperl, Sydney

NLAC 104 45.30Lord, Anna M

BAST-WI  85 47.13LaVigne, Kamryn

Antigo Swim Club  86 49.70Tainter, Holland

Merrill-WI 107 49.77Wilde, Ahna

MASC-WI 108 49.87Thorson, Brynn

ECAC-WI  99 58.11Waldhart, Chloe

NLAC  910 1:00.35Barker, Olivia

FAST-WI  911 1:02.64Dewitt, Megan

FAST-WI  912 1:04.19Donohue, Lily

FMTF-WI 1013 1:04.75Mau, Addison R

BAST-WI 1014 1:18.78Mulliken, Massey

MASC-WI 10--- DQGebauer, Chelsea

MASC-WI 10--- DQRappe, Tana

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:06.91Merrill-WI

1) Jacobson, Janna 10 2) Kottke, Bella 9

3) Hanson, Sylvia 9 4) Raasch, Breleigh 10

40.34 55.82 49.54 41.21

A2 3:18.60FMTF-WI

1) Larson, Alexis A 8 2) Mau, Addison R 10

3) Koput, Aliza G 10 4) Johnson, Bri L 10

52.29 52.02 51.84 42.45

A3 3:21.75MASC-WI

1) Venzke, Cailyn 10 2) Dittrich, Adalyn 9

3) Venzke, Autumn 9 4) Rappe, Kodi 8

42.72 52.98 50.19 55.86

A--- X3:07.04Antigo Swim Club

1) Arlen, Tristin 10 2) Evans, Lola 10

3) VandeWeerd, Anna M 10 4) Neufeld, Maggie 10

32.16 52.82 47.94 54.12

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:43.01Antigo Swim Club

1) Arlen, Tristin 10 2) Tainter, Chloe 10

3) Burt, Mya 10 4) Tainter, Holland 8

39.52 49.75 32.57 41.17

A2 2:57.32MASC-WI

1) Gebauer, Chelsea 10 2) Sperl, Sydney 10

3) Thorson, Brynn 10 4) Rappe, Tana 10

45.69 44.02 48.91 38.70

A3 3:00.18ECAC-WI

1) Vokovan, Riley 10 2) Heers, Emmi 10

3) Duerkop, Caitlynn 10 4) Waldhart, Chloe 9

42.35 44.03 1:00.30 33.50

A4 3:24.56FAST-WI

1) Dewitt, Megan 9 2) Nobles, Charley 10

3) Donohue, Lily 9 4) Sampson, Aubrey 10

52.57 49.55 1:42.44

A--- DQMerrill-WI

1) Barker, Olivia 9 2) Winter, Emily 9

3) Wilde, Ahna 10 4) Jaroski, Eva 10

47.66 49.91 49.50 34.35

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 26.76Winter, Amber

NLAC 122 27.76Bunton, Madeline

NLAC 123 28.61Cordova, Olivia

NLAC 114 31.01Rudie, Brooke

NLAC 115 31.75Pajtash, Olivia

Merrill-WI 126 32.93Malinowski, Chloe

ECAC-WI 127 33.23Miller, Cara

MASC-WI 128 35.78Bergman, Colby

Merrill-WI 129 36.15Pehlke, Caitlyn

MASC-WI 1210 36.42Weix, Kirsten

Antigo Swim Club 1111 36.75Neufeld, Molly

NLAC 1112 36.76Kline, Lauren A

MASC-WI 1113 38.20Brandner, Erica

Antigo Swim Club 1214 39.16Baginski, Maggie S

Swarm-MN 1115 39.20Herber, Heidi L

Antigo Swim Club 1216 39.65Tischendorf, Makayla L

NLAC 1117 39.69Koput, Alaina R

MASC-WI 1118 40.13Koncel, Kassidy

MASC-WI 1119 43.02Fortin, Kaya

Merrill-WI 1120 43.86Lezotte, Maggie

Swarm-MN 1121 43.93Mercer, J'Amy J

BAST-WI 1222 44.93Johnelson, McKenna

MASC-WI 1223 46.74Dahl, Hannah
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Merrill - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-434A

Results - swimming
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 1:01.97Winter, Amber

29.60 32.37

FAST-WI 122 1:10.29Trott, Sanaa

33.64 36.65

NLAC 113 1:11.96Pajtash, Olivia

34.77 37.19

ECAC-WI 114 1:15.11Thompson, Tessa

35.61 39.50

ECAC-WI 125 1:15.20Miller, Cara

36.02 39.18

Merrill-WI 126 1:23.53Pehlke, Caitlyn

37.92 45.61

MASC-WI 117 1:27.10Williams, Jackie

40.53 46.57

NLAC 118 1:31.25Koput, Alaina R

43.40 47.85

MASC-WI 119 1:33.03Koncel, Kassidy

44.56 48.47

Swarm-MN 1110 1:37.03Herber, Heidi L

45.05 51.98

MASC-WI 1111 1:39.57Fortin, Kaya

45.70 53.87

Merrill-WI 1112 1:43.02Lezotte, Maggie

47.42 55.60

BAST-WI 1213 1:43.58Johnelson, McKenna

48.99 54.59

MASC-WI 1214 1:51.54Dahl, Hannah

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 32.72Cordova, Olivia

NLAC 122 37.82Gaddy, Michelle

ECAC-WI 123 38.30Miller, Cara

Merrill-WI 124 39.56Malinowski, Chloe

Merrill-WI 125 41.23Wilde, Mya

BAST-WI 116 42.39Carlson, Aaricka

NLAC 117 42.42Kline, Lauren A

NLAC 118 42.60Pajtash, Olivia

MASC-WI 129 45.40Weix, Kirsten

Antigo Swim Club 1210 46.14Tomczyk, Michaela J

NLAC 1111 49.55Koput, Alaina R

MASC-WI 1112 50.26Fortin, Kaya

MASC-WI 1113 50.93Koncel, Kassidy

Antigo Swim Club 1214 51.97Tischendorf, Makayla L

BAST-WI 1215 53.58Johnelson, McKenna

Swarm-MN 1116 55.53Mercer, J'Amy J

Merrill-WI 1117 56.79Lezotte, Maggie

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 39.04Gaddy, Michelle

NLAC 122 41.41Bunton, Madeline

NLAC 113 42.94Rudie, Brooke

BAST-WI 124 45.21LaVigne, Baylie

Merrill-WI 125 46.63Malinowski, Chloe

Antigo Swim Club 126 48.88Baginski, Maggie S

Antigo Swim Club 117 49.91Neufeld, Molly

Antigo Swim Club 128 50.10Tischendorf, Makayla L

NLAC 119 50.27Koput, Alaina R

Swarm-MN 1110 52.89Mercer, J'Amy J

Merrill-WI 1211 55.96Wilde, Mya

Merrill-WI 1112 56.89Lezotte, Maggie

MASC-WI 1113 57.70Brandner, Erica

Merrill-WI 1214 58.09Pehlke, Caitlyn

MASC-WI 1115 58.32Fortin, Kaya

Swarm-MN 11--- DQHerber, Heidi L

BAST-WI 12--- DQJohnelson, McKenna

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 31.28Winter, Amber

NLAC 112 33.89Rudie, Brooke

BAST-WI 113 35.94Carlson, Aaricka

BAST-WI 124 37.40LaVigne, Baylie

FAST-WI 125 39.10Trott, Sanaa

ECAC-WI 116 39.87Thompson, Tessa

Antigo Swim Club 117 45.40Neufeld, Molly

Merrill-WI 128 45.78Wilde, Mya

MASC-WI 119 47.09Williams, Jackie

NLAC 1110 48.09Kline, Lauren A

MASC-WI 1111 50.89Koncel, Kassidy

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 1:07.43Winter, Amber

31.06 36.37

NLAC 122 1:12.82Bunton, Madeline

31.46 41.36

NLAC 123 1:13.01Cordova, Olivia

33.40 39.61

NLAC 114 1:20.40Rudie, Brooke

36.15 44.25

FAST-WI 125 1:20.63Trott, Sanaa

37.99 42.64

NLAC 116 1:20.88Pajtash, Olivia

38.21 42.67

BAST-WI 117 1:22.88Carlson, Aaricka

37.07 45.81

BAST-WI 128 1:24.30LaVigne, Baylie

37.92 46.38

Merrill-WI 129 1:25.73Malinowski, Chloe

39.36 46.37

ECAC-WI 1110 1:26.47Thompson, Tessa

39.89 46.58

MASC-WI 1211 1:27.99Bergman, Colby

39.33 48.66

MASC-WI 1112 1:35.01Williams, Jackie

44.46 50.55

NLAC 1113 1:37.72Kline, Lauren A

43.30 54.42

Merrill-WI 1214 1:38.28Wilde, Mya
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Merrill - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-434A

Results - swimming

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 1215 1:44.50Baginski, Maggie S

51.56 52.94

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle 90-92-94 Comb Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.38Merrill-WI

1) Pajtash, Olivia 11 2) Lezotte, Maggie 11

3) Pehlke, Caitlyn 12 4) Rudie, Brooke 11

33.03 45.47 40.52 32.36

A2 3:05.97MASC-WI

1) Koncel, Kassidy 11 2) Venzke, Cailyn 10

4) Fortin, Kaya 11

41.58 45.95 53.17 45.27

A3 3:07.62BAST-WI

1) Bressette, Jasmine 10 2) Johnelson, McKenna 12

3) Mulliken, Massey 10 4) LaVigne, Kamryn 8

54.19 42.96 49.12 41.35

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.98FAST-WI

1) Trott, Sanaa 12 2) Gaddy, Michelle 12

3) Bunton, Madeline 12 4) Allard, Sarah 10

37.37 38.86 30.08 32.67

A2 2:22.35Merrill-WI

1) Cordova, Olivia 12 2) Winter, Amber 12

3) Wilde, Mya 12 4) Malinowski, Chloe 12

32.36 33.79 44.05 32.15

A3 2:54.42MASC-WI

1) Williams, Jackie 11 2) Bergman, Colby 12

3) Brandner, Erica 11 4) Weix, Kirsten 12

45.45 51.76 1:17.21

A4 2:54.87FMTF-WI

1) Kline, Lauren A 11 2) Johnson, Alyssa K 10

3) Lord, Anna M 10 4) Koput, Alaina R 11

43.02 58.84 34.24 38.77

A5 3:11.19Swarm-MN

1) Herber, Natalie R 8 2) Mercer, J'Amy J 11

3) Herber, Heidi L 11 4) Rauss, Maddy M 10

57.33 51.13 46.74 35.99

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 27.46Schulz, Camryn

FAST-WI 142 29.54Bunton, Olivia

NLAC 133 29.62Pajtash, Emma

MASC-WI 144 30.18Klement, Paige

NLAC 135 31.23Alden, Alyssa A

MASC-WI 146 31.28Razink, Kami

Antigo Swim Club 137 31.35Nelson, Molly A

MASC-WI 138 31.94Williams, Maddie

NLAC 149 32.62Pillai, Tanaya

Antigo Swim Club 1310 34.59Bolder, Myah P

MASC-WI 1311 35.23Brandt, Shaniah

MASC-WI 1312 35.41Venzke, Alicia

BAST-WI 1313 35.85Earing, Sarah

NLAC 1414 35.88Kline, Maddy E

MASC-WI 1315 36.58Brandner, Lyza

MASC-WI 1316 37.27Rau, Olivia

MASC-WI 1417 41.59Steffen, Alexis

MASC-WI 1418 42.22Meyer, Brook

MASC-WI 1319 42.98Ferrell, Sandy

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 58.96Bergman, Erin

27.88 31.08

NLAC 142 1:00.08Schulz, Camryn

28.87 31.21

NLAC 143 1:04.35Baselt, Mya

30.91 33.44

FAST-WI 144 1:05.44Bunton, Olivia

30.88 34.56

Antigo Swim Club 135 1:07.95Tincher, Alyssa S

32.89 35.06

MASC-WI 146 1:08.03Klement, Paige

32.96 35.07

NLAC 137 1:09.09Pajtash, Emma

31.79 37.30

MASC-WI 148 1:10.66Razink, Kami

32.58 38.08

NLAC 149 1:12.65Pillai, Tanaya

35.62 37.03

MASC-WI 1310 1:15.76Williams, Maddie

35.89 39.87

MASC-WI 1311 1:20.01Brandt, Shaniah

39.02 40.99

MASC-WI 1312 1:20.46Rau, Olivia

37.93 42.53

MASC-WI 1313 1:20.73Venzke, Alicia

37.51 43.22

FAST-WI 1314 1:22.05Madlon, Alexandraea

40.39 41.66

MASC-WI 1315 1:22.23Brandner, Lyza

39.76 42.47

FMTF-WI 1316 1:24.54Thompson, Chip A

40.20 44.34

MASC-WI 1317 1:35.80Ferrell, Sandy

45.51 50.29

MASC-WI 1418 1:35.92Steffen, Alexis

45.65 50.27

MASC-WI 1419 1:38.07Meyer, Brook

46.57 51.50

BAST-WI 13--- DQEaring, Sarah

38.00 40.86

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 1:04.38Bergman, Erin

30.34 34.04

Antigo Swim Club 132 1:16.05Nelson, Molly A

36.48 39.57

MASC-WI 143 1:19.04Klement, Paige

38.96 40.08
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Merrill - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-434A

Results - swimming

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 144 1:21.09Razink, Kami

38.21 42.88

NLAC 145 1:21.31Pillai, Tanaya

40.61 40.70

NLAC 136 1:21.71Denzer, Aiden

39.43 42.28

FAST-WI 147 1:22.89Allard, Emma

39.35 43.54

NLAC 138 1:23.25Alden, Alyssa A

40.70 42.55

MASC-WI 139 1:29.50Williams, Maddie

42.51 46.99

NLAC 1410 1:31.12Kline, Maddy E

42.98 48.14

Antigo Swim Club 1311 1:36.57Bolder, Myah P

45.25 51.32

FAST-WI 1312 1:40.18Madlon, Alexandraea

51.21 48.97

MASC-WI 1313 1:47.48Rau, Olivia

50.13 57.35

FMTF-WI 1314 1:53.94Thompson, Chip A

53.33 1:00.61

MASC-WI 1415 1:59.66Steffen, Alexis

1:01.31 58.35

MASC-WI 1316 2:00.77Ferrell, Sandy

54.97 1:05.80

MASC-WI 13--- DQVenzke, Alicia

51.33 59.09

BAST-WI 13--- DQEaring, Sarah

47.92 53.92

MASC-WI 14--- DQMeyer, Brook

1:03.58 1:03.57

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 1:21.27Baselt, Mya

38.86 42.41

NLAC 132 1:28.64Denzer, Aiden

41.62 47.02

NLAC 133 1:28.77Pajtash, Emma

41.35 47.42

Antigo Swim Club 134 1:33.93Tincher, Alyssa S

43.74 50.19

MASC-WI 135 1:39.51Brandner, Lyza

46.55 52.96

NLAC 146 1:43.07Kline, Maddy E

47.88 55.19

Antigo Swim Club 137 2:05.94Bolder, Myah P

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly Comb w/ Event 45

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 1:13.01Schulz, Camryn

34.09 38.92

Antigo Swim Club 132 1:23.07Tincher, Alyssa S

36.63 46.44

MASC-WI 123 1:32.65Bergman, Colby

41.56 51.09

FAST-WI 134 2:00.39Madlon, Alexandraea

44.74 1:15.65

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 2:35.37Schulz, Camryn

33.14 40.96 46.04 35.23

NLAC 142 2:39.79Baselt, Mya

35.37 41.72 45.59 37.11

NLAC 133 2:52.16Denzer, Aiden

37.72 43.89 50.06 40.49

Antigo Swim Club 134 2:54.92Tincher, Alyssa S

34.43 46.41 53.92 40.16

FAST-WI 145 3:04.39Allard, Emma

40.30 44.13 56.97 42.99

NLAC 136 3:04.44Alden, Alyssa A

41.30 46.20 57.12 39.82

FAST-WI 137 3:31.03Madlon, Alexandraea

46.41 56.13 1:00.27 48.22

FMTF-WI 13--- DQThompson, Chip A

49.56 1:03.28 57.72 51.57

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle 90-92-94 Comb Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:29.36MASC-WI

1) Razink, Kami 14 2) Brandner, Lyza 13

3) Meyer, Brook 14 4) Brandt, Shaniah 13

31.96 37.47 43.55 36.38

B2 2:53.45MASC-WI

1) Rau, Olivia 13 2) Steffen, Alexis 14

3) Ferrell, Sandy 13 4) Venzke, Alicia 13

40.34 41.85 1:03.96 27.30

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Comb w/ Event 11 Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.12FAST-WI

1) Allard, Emma 14 2) Baselt, Mya 14

3) Bunton, Olivia 14 4) Madlon, Alexandraea 13

37.83 37.23 32.05 36.01

A2 2:25.13MASC-WI

1) Razink, Kami 14 2) Denzer, Aiden 13

3) Williams, Maddie 13 4) Klement, Paige 14

35.47 39.65 38.91 31.10

A--- XDQAntigo Swim Club

1) Neufeld, Molly 11 2) Baginski, Maggie S 12

3) Bolder, Myah P 13 4) Tomczyk, Michaela J 12

42.53 48.36 45.56 34.73

 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 151 28.11Kanitz, Erin

MASC-WI 152 29.62Piller, Faith

MASC-WI 163 30.37Brandt, Sarah

ECAC-WI 154 30.85LaPage, Jenny

NLAC 165 31.12Theisen, Tirzah S

Swarm-MN 156 31.80Margan, Bella J

MASC-WI 157 34.79Brandt, Savannah
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Merrill - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-434A

Results - swimming

(Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-WI 158 35.25Kerr, Jazy

FAST-WI  99 38.78Dewitt, Megan

MASC-WI 1210 50.19Dahl, Hannah

 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 151 1:01.72Kanitz, Erin

29.84 31.88

MASC-WI 162 1:05.52Brandt, Sarah

31.56 33.96

MASC-WI 153 1:08.57Piller, Faith

31.98 36.59

NLAC 164 1:11.44Theisen, Tirzah S

33.70 37.74

MASC-WI 155 1:20.75Brandt, Savannah

38.92 41.83

BAST-WI 156 1:22.22Kerr, Jazy

39.87 42.35

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 151 2:15.12Loe, Erica J

30.43 34.65 35.13 34.91

NLAC 132 2:24.55Pajtash, Emma

32.38 36.29 38.87 37.01

BAST-WI 113 2:38.32Carlson, Aaricka

35.46 40.43 42.85 39.58

MASC-WI 144 2:39.45Klement, Paige

34.66 39.89 42.90 42.00

MASC-WI 135 2:44.04Williams, Maddie

33.90 40.52 44.45 45.17

FAST-WI 146 2:44.32Allard, Emma

36.72 43.09 44.24 40.27

MASC-WI 137 2:50.81Brandt, Shaniah

38.10 42.97 45.77 43.97

Antigo Swim Club 128 2:54.42Tomczyk, Michaela J

37.33 43.51 47.56 46.02

MASC-WI 139 3:02.42Brandner, Lyza

39.30 46.21 48.97 47.94

BAST-WI 1510 3:04.68Kerr, Jazy

39.19 43.04 46.21 56.24

Antigo Swim Club 1311 3:08.86Bolder, Myah P

38.44 48.92 51.51 49.99

MASC-WI 1312 3:12.21Rau, Olivia

41.17 47.88 52.14 51.02

MASC-WI 1213 3:12.80Weix, Kirsten

41.37 49.81 51.89 49.73

MASC-WI 1114 3:19.18Brandner, Erica

44.96 49.31 50.38 54.53

 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Comb w/ Event 73

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 151 6:05.32Kanitz, Erin

31.13 35.19 37.25 37.68

37.96 38.15 37.68 37.41

37.02 35.85

NLAC 142 6:49.68Pillai, Tanaya

37.72 41.23 42.15 42.78

42.06 41.81 41.92 41.71

42.80 35.50

ECAC-WI 123 6:51.13Archibald-Smith, Paige

34.44 41.41 42.11 43.84

42.29 41.79 43.39 41.98

42.35 37.53

ECAC-WI 154 6:51.16Archibald-Smith, Madalyn

35.84 41.82 43.61 43.36

41.29 41.83 41.83 42.41

41.87 37.30

NLAC 135 7:37.27Alden, Alyssa A

39.64 45.69 45.26 47.20

48.33 1:36.72 47.60 1:26.83

BAST-WI 136 8:02.52Earing, Sarah

40.93 45.86 50.50 50.37

49.97 50.52 49.46 50.12

47.58 47.21

 
Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle Comb w/ Event 95

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC-WI 151 14:40.42Archibald-Smith, Madalyn

38.52 41.82 43.82 44.69

44.17 44.57 44.90 45.07

44.41 44.95 44.41 44.46

44.41 44.86 45.72 45.86

45.13 44.74 43.82 40.09

ECAC-WI 122 14:51.09Archibald-Smith, Paige

37.45 46.17 41.10 44.32

44.37 44.54 45.16 44.54

45.12 44.75 49.09 45.04

44.76 47.72 47.04 43.82

44.77 44.25 43.60 43.48

MASC-WI 133 15:25.89Brandt, Shaniah

41.22 45.23 46.96 47.21

47.48 46.04 47.29 47.15

47.57 46.29 46.81 46.74

47.00 45.55 46.48 46.68

46.84 46.83 46.03 44.49

 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 151 1:13.61Loe, Erica J

35.76 37.85

NLAC 102 1:21.15Burt, Mya

39.85 41.30

FAST-WI 123 1:22.35Trott, Sanaa

40.37 41.98

MASC-WI 124 1:29.10Bergman, Colby

42.35 46.75

ECAC-WI 125 1:32.35Archibald-Smith, Paige

44.01 48.34

Antigo Swim Club 116 1:38.06Neufeld, Molly

46.06 52.00

MASC-WI 117 1:39.58Brandner, Erica

49.94 49.64
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Merrill - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-434A

Results - swimming

(Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 128 1:40.53Pehlke, Caitlyn

48.51 52.02

MASC-WI 119 1:41.07Williams, Jackie

48.84 52.23

Swarm-MN 1110 1:44.01Herber, Heidi L

49.36 54.65

MASC-WI 1011 1:53.18Rappe, Tana

FAST-WI 10--- DQSampson, Aubrey

MASC-WI 12--- DQDahl, Hannah

 
Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 2:50.05Bunton, Olivia

39.52 43.53 44.41 42.59

Swarm-MN 152 2:51.03Margan, Bella J

41.22 43.90 44.73 41.18

NLAC 103 3:02.76Arlen, Tristin

42.18 46.54 47.79 46.25

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 151 1:22.28Piller, Faith

37.58 44.70

NLAC 122 1:23.00Cordova, Olivia

38.43 44.57

NLAC 153 1:24.23Loe, Erica J

40.05 44.18

ECAC-WI 114 1:37.93Thompson, Tessa

46.19 51.74

BAST-WI 125 1:39.28LaVigne, Baylie

46.61 52.67

NLAC 106 1:40.80Sperl, Sydney

49.57 51.23

Antigo Swim Club 127 1:41.87Tomczyk, Michaela J

47.44 54.43

ECAC-WI 108 1:42.96Vokovan, Riley

49.24 53.72

BAST-WI 159 1:45.55Kerr, Jazy

48.55 57.00

NLAC 1010 1:49.74Johnson, Alyssa K

52.12 57.62

MASC-WI 1211 1:49.87Weix, Kirsten

51.38 58.49

Swarm-MN 1112 1:52.55Mercer, J'Amy J

54.10 58.45

Antigo Swim Club 1213 1:53.06Baginski, Maggie S

52.73 1:00.33

Antigo Swim Club 1214 1:54.17Tischendorf, Makayla L

52.92 1:01.25

Swarm-MN 1015 2:12.52Rauss, Maddy M

1:02.84 1:09.68

 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 2:52.29Baselt, Mya

38.90 42.82 45.11 45.46

Antigo Swim Club 132 2:59.80Nelson, Molly A

40.02 45.47 47.75 46.56

NLAC 133 3:01.73Denzer, Aiden

40.21 45.60 46.53 49.39

ECAC-WI 154 3:10.85Archibald-Smith, Madalyn

42.25 48.27 50.49 49.84

NLAC 125 3:15.10Gaddy, Michelle

42.66 49.41 51.14 51.89

Swarm-MN 156 3:16.76Margan, Bella J

43.19 49.92 52.54 51.11

FAST-WI 147 3:25.26Allard, Emma

44.90 52.23 54.30 53.83

NLAC 148 3:41.66Kline, Maddy E

45.92 56.06 59.93 59.75

FMTF-WI 139 3:50.00Thompson, Chip A

50.44 58.46 2:01.10

 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Comb w/ Event 43

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 151 1:06.36Loe, Erica J

30.47 35.89

NLAC 122 1:09.88Bunton, Madeline

32.54 37.34

MASC-WI 163 1:13.63Brandt, Sarah

34.59 39.04

MASC-WI 154 1:25.82Brandt, Savannah

41.24 44.58

ECAC-WI 155 1:26.20Archibald-Smith, Madalyn

38.34 47.86

Swarm-MN 156 1:27.50Margan, Bella J

39.60 47.90

NLAC 167 1:28.26Theisen, Tirzah S

38.92 49.34

NLAC 128 1:31.14Gaddy, Michelle

39.14 52.00

Antigo Swim Club 129 1:39.16Tomczyk, Michaela J

43.65 55.51

NLAC 1010 1:40.89Arlen, Tristin

43.63 57.26

 
Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 151 3:13.95Brandt, Savannah

43.06 49.66 50.19 51.04

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MASC-WI 161 2:42.45Brandt, Sarah

33.87 41.63 50.66 36.29

NLAC 162 2:59.14Theisen, Tirzah S

38.84 47.96 51.20 41.14

NLAC 15--- DQKanitz, Erin

34.51 40.47 50.07 34.77
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Merrill - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-434A

Results - swimming
 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 5:15.50Bergman, Erin

33.01 40.58 37.87 37.55

46.94 46.45 37.70 35.40

Antigo Swim Club 132 6:17.02Nelson, Molly A

40.03 50.26 46.69 45.85

51.94 54.08 44.69 43.48

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle 90-92-94 Comb Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.33MASC-WI

1) Venzke, Alicia 13 2) Piller, Faith 15

3) Brandt, Savannah 15 4) Brandt, Sarah 16

36.79 30.25 35.61 30.68

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Comb w/ Event 1 Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.16Merrill-WI

1) Pillai, Tanaya 14 2) Pajtash, Emma 13

3) Schulz, Camryn 14 4) Kanitz, Erin 15

35.05 38.20 30.37 27.54

A2 2:21.46Antigo Swim Club

1) Tincher, Alyssa S 13 2) Nelson, Molly A 13

4) Tischendorf, Makayla L 12

35.76 36.83 31.11 37.76

A3 2:36.50FMTF-WI

1) Alden, Alyssa A 13 2) Kline, Maddy E 14

3) Theisen, Tirzah S 16 4) Thompson, Chip A 13

40.78 41.53 36.89 37.30

A4 2:40.33BAST-WI

1) Carlson, Aaricka 11 2) Kerr, Jazy 15

3) LaVigne, Baylie 12 4) Earing, Sarah 13

40.62 46.80 37.79 35.12

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club  81 20.21Busse, Rutger J

ECAC-WI  82 22.53Heers, Evan

FAST-WI  73 25.98Dewitt, Easton

Merrill-WI  74 26.51Voigt, Evan

FAST-WI  85 27.33Valencia, Joseph

Antigo Swim Club  76 27.62Baginski, Teddy

Merrill-WI  87 30.39Genisot, Brady

Antigo Swim Club  78 35.71Sheldon, Caden

Antigo Swim Club  69 52.34Sheldon, Layne

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC-WI  81 51.78Heers, Evan

Antigo Swim Club  82 56.06Busse, Rutger J

Merrill-WI  73 1:02.04Voigt, Evan

FAST-WI  74 1:05.28Dewitt, Easton

FAST-WI  85 1:13.11Valencia, Joseph

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  71 28.64Dewitt, Easton

Antigo Swim Club  82 29.94Busse, Rutger J

Merrill-WI  73 30.05Voigt, Evan

FAST-WI  84 30.12Valencia, Joseph

Merrill-WI  85 32.91Genisot, Brady

Antigo Swim Club  76 35.83Wild, Nate C

Antigo Swim Club  77 42.38Baginski, Teddy

ECAC-WI  8--- DQHeers, Evan

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke Comb w/ Event 72

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC-WI  81 45.33Heers, Evan

Antigo Swim Club  7--- DQWild, Nate C

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly Comb w/ Event 38

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club  81 29.26Busse, Rutger J

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Comb w/ Event 84 Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:48.24Antigo Swim Club

1) Baginski, Teddy 7 2) Bolder, Max J 7

3) Wild, Nate C 7 4) Busse, Rutger J 8

1:45.71 1:02.53

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 101 37.93Trott, Syrus

Antigo Swim Club 102 42.28Koszarek, Brion A

Merrill-WI  93 44.12Voermans, Avery

FMTF-WI  94 49.41Branch, Collin L

Merrill-WI  95 53.84Grunenwald, Erik

FMTF-WI 106 54.46Larson, Kaleb T

Merrill-WI  97 56.22Mueller, Jacob

ECAC-WI  98 59.79Fecik, Jake

MASC-WI 109 1:18.66Mantell, Hunter

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 101 1:58.34Reetz, Zander

55.00 1:03.34

Antigo Swim Club 102 2:19.65Koszarek, Brion A

1:04.05 1:15.60

FAST-WI 10--- DQTrott, Syrus

53.05 50.36

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 101 1:34.38Koszarek, Brion A

42.98 51.40

Antigo Swim Club 102 1:40.74Reetz, Zander

48.55 52.19

Merrill-WI  93 1:45.46Voermans, Avery

49.61 55.85

FMTF-WI  94 1:55.91Branch, Collin L

53.15 1:02.76

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI  91 51.44Voermans, Avery
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Merrill - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-434A

Results - swimming

(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 102 55.18Reetz, Zander

Merrill-WI  93 1:03.41Grunenwald, Erik

Merrill-WI  94 1:04.15Mueller, Jacob

FMTF-WI  95 1:04.58Branch, Collin L

Antigo Swim Club 106 1:07.07Behm, Dawson C

MASC-WI 107 1:17.20Mantell, Hunter

ECAC-WI  98 1:22.05Fecik, Jake

FMTF-WI 10--- DQLarson, Kaleb T

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI  91 1:20.35Branch, Collin L

Antigo Swim Club 10--- DQKoszarek, Brion A

Antigo Swim Club 10--- DQBehm, Dawson C

ECAC-WI  9--- DQFecik, Jake

Merrill-WI  9--- DQGrunenwald, Erik

Merrill-WI  9--- DQMueller, Jacob

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club 101 55.98Reetz, Zander

FAST-WI 102 56.52Trott, Syrus

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Com w/ Event 89 Here Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:38.93Merrill-WI

1) Mueller, Jacob 9 2) Genisot, Brady 8

3) Grunenwald, Erik 9 4) Voermans, Avery 9

57.71 59.16 1:42.06

A--- X4:25.55Antigo Swim Club

1) Koszarek, Brion A 10 2) Behm, Dawson C 10

3) Busse, Rutger J 8 4) Reetz, Zander 10

45.62 39.97

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 121 31.15Sherwood, Dawson M

FMTF-WI 122 31.17Lord, Trent M

FAST-WI 123 32.21Sanderson, Cole

FAST-WI 124 34.73Hendrick, Elijah

Swarm-MN 115 34.80Huling, Steven W

Merrill-WI 126 34.82Jaroski, Joseph

FAST-WI 127 35.34Allard, Henry

FMTF-WI 118 38.13Johnson, Adam A

FMTF-WI 129 40.40Larson, Logan B

MASC-WI 1210 50.07Ulrich, Ervin

MASC-WI 1111 50.09Reimann, Mason

FMTF-WI 1112 51.56Branch, Aidan L

Merrill-WI 1213 53.24Candler, Christian

Swarm-MN 1214 1:11.87Huling, Landon M

FMTF-WI 12--- DQBudin, Owen F

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 121 1:11.88Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E

34.26 37.62

NLAC 122 1:17.02Swedlund, Adam

37.04 39.98

NLAC 113 1:20.86Donohue, Jaxen

37.94 42.92

Merrill-WI 124 1:22.39Jaroski, Joseph

38.13 44.26

FMTF-WI 125 1:42.34Budin, Owen F

47.10 55.24

MASC-WI 126 1:54.40Ulrich, Ervin

54.08 1:00.32

FMTF-WI 117 1:54.42Branch, Aidan L

54.02 1:00.40

MASC-WI 118 1:55.48Reimann, Mason

54.58 1:00.90

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 121 33.90Lord, Trent M

FAST-WI 122 37.65Sanderson, Cole

Swarm-MN 113 44.84Huling, Steven W

FAST-WI 124 46.22Allard, Henry

FMTF-WI 125 54.75Budin, Owen F

MASC-WI 116 57.86Reimann, Mason

FMTF-WI 117 1:02.49Branch, Aidan L

Swarm-MN 128 1:26.79Huling, Landon M

Merrill-WI 12--- DQCandler, Christian

MASC-WI 12--- DQUlrich, Ervin

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 40.13Swedlund, Adam

FMTF-WI 122 42.44Lord, Trent M

FMTF-WI 123 43.01Sherwood, Dawson M

FAST-WI 124 46.32Allard, Henry

Swarm-MN 115 48.02Huling, Steven W

FMTF-WI 126 48.77Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E

FMTF-WI 117 56.43Johnson, Adam A

FMTF-WI 128 59.50Budin, Owen F

FMTF-WI 119 1:10.69Branch, Aidan L

Swarm-MN 1210 1:13.11Huling, Landon M

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 121 36.40Sherwood, Dawson M

FMTF-WI 122 37.62Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E

NLAC 113 41.54Donohue, Jaxen

FAST-WI 124 43.71Hendrick, Elijah

Swarm-MN 115 45.16Huling, Steven W

FAST-WI 126 45.53Sanderson, Cole

FMTF-WI 117 50.76Johnson, Adam A

FMTF-WI 12--- DQLarson, Logan B

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 121 1:20.69Sherwood, Dawson M

37.16 43.53

NLAC 122 1:24.85Swedlund, Adam

40.18 44.67
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Merrill - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-434A

Results - swimming

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 113 1:31.16Donohue, Jaxen

FAST-WI 124 1:31.86Hendrick, Elijah

40.79 51.07

FAST-WI 125 1:34.89Sanderson, Cole

42.24 52.65

FAST-WI 126 1:40.09Allard, Henry

46.81 53.28

FMTF-WI 127 1:53.93Larson, Logan B

57.20 56.73

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Swam with event 87 Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:23.36MASC-WI

1) Swedlund, Adam 12 2) Mantell, Hunter 10

3) Reimann, Mason 11 4) Ulrich, Ervin 12

33.94 1:19.85 48.15 41.42

A2 3:24.51FMTF-WI

1) Budin, Owen F 12 2) Branch, Collin L 9

3) Larson, Kaleb T 10 4) Branch, Aidan L 11

46.01 56.85 1:04.95 36.70

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:36.93FAST-WI

1) Sanderson, Cole 12 2) Allard, Henry 12

3) Donohue, Jaxen 11 4) Hendrick, Elijah 12

36.91 46.97 39.52 33.53

A2 2:42.74FMTF-WI

1) Sherwood, Dawson M 12 2) Larson, Logan B 12

3) Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E 12 4) Johnson, Adam A 11

36.54 36.37

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 131 28.21Lord, Anthony D

NLAC 142 28.54Trott, Synjon

Antigo Swim Club 133 30.53Busse, Karl G

BAST-WI 134 32.03Guski, Cael

FMTF-WI 145 32.97Peterson, Erick J

Merrill-WI 136 37.25Lezotte, Parker

Merrill-WI 137 37.49DeJong, Jackson

Merrill-WI 148 37.52Zastrow-Meehean, Dominique

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 131 1:05.44Lord, Anthony D

31.14 34.30

NLAC 132 1:08.78Brach, Aidan D

33.57 35.21

Swarm-MN 133 1:11.93Margan, Johnny D

35.59 36.34

FMTF-WI 134 1:13.94Jewell, Adrian Y

36.10 37.84

FMTF-WI 145 1:14.24Peterson, Erick J

34.70 39.54

BAST-WI 136 1:16.22Guski, Cael

36.44 39.78

Antigo Swim Club 137 1:16.29Busse, Karl G

35.29 41.00

Merrill-WI 138 1:22.98Lezotte, Parker

39.99 42.99

Merrill-WI 149 1:23.28Zastrow-Meehean, Dominique

42.92 40.36

Merrill-WI 1310 1:36.54DeJong, Jackson

46.61 49.93

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 1:10.34Trott, Synjon

33.96 36.38

FMTF-WI 132 1:25.33Jewell, Adrian Y

Merrill-WI 143 1:33.48Zastrow-Meehean, Dominique

46.64 46.84

Merrill-WI 134 1:34.48Lezotte, Parker

48.16 46.32

Merrill-WI 135 2:08.91DeJong, Jackson

1:04.61 1:04.30

BAST-WI 13--- DQGuski, Cael

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 131 1:25.94Brach, Aidan D

40.39 45.55

FMTF-WI 142 1:38.44Peterson, Erick J

46.17 52.27

ECAC-WI 143 1:40.70Janisewski, Sawyer

47.54 53.16

Swarm-MN 134 1:42.80Margan, Johnny D

47.72 55.08

Merrill-WI 135 2:10.38DeJong, Jackson

1:01.95 1:08.43

Merrill-WI 136 2:19.91Lezotte, Parker

1:04.55 1:15.36

Merrill-WI 14--- DQZastrow-Meehean, Dominique

1:01.36 1:10.97

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly Comb w/ Event 46

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 131 1:16.36Lord, Anthony D

35.40 40.96

Antigo Swim Club 132 1:41.69Busse, Karl G

42.90 58.79

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 2:38.00Trott, Synjon

33.50 40.07 46.88 37.55

NLAC 132 2:38.32Lord, Anthony D

34.17 43.70 46.17 34.28

NLAC 133 2:50.03Brach, Aidan D

37.28 45.11 48.09 39.55

FMTF-WI 134 2:59.99Jewell, Adrian Y

43.89 46.40 49.02 40.68
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Merrill - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-434A

Results - swimming
 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Comb w/ Event 12 Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.10FMTF-WI

1) Lord, Trent M 12 2) Brach, Aidan D 13

3) Lord, Anthony D 13 4) Peterson, Erick J 14

34.65 40.87 30.95 33.63

A2 3:21.33Swarm-MN

1) Huling, Landon M 12 2) Graf, Alex W 11

3) Margan, Johnny D 13 4) Huling, Steven W 11

1:17.08 45.66 40.57 38.02

 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 161 25.82Lord, Evan J

NLAC 152 26.03Theisen, Zeb Z

FMTF-WI 163 29.75Budin, Evan F

 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 161 59.08Lord, Evan J

28.12 30.96

NLAC 152 59.83Theisen, Zeb Z

29.17 30.66

BAST-WI 153 1:07.59Chatterton, Billy

30.83 36.76

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 161 2:13.86Lord, Evan J

30.13 33.78 34.71 35.24

NLAC 152 2:16.59Theisen, Zeb Z

29.31 33.77 36.95 36.56

FMTF-WI 163 2:27.19Budin, Evan F

32.35 36.75 38.92 39.17

FMTF-WI 124 2:40.72Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E

35.82 42.11 42.84 39.95

FAST-WI 105 3:11.67Trott, Syrus

43.74 50.05 50.87 47.01

 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Comb w/ Event 74

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC-WI 141 7:19.41Janisewski, Sawyer

37.56 43.08 46.11 45.80

46.99 45.26 45.24 45.81

44.15 39.41

Antigo Swim Club 132 8:49.24Busse, Karl G

40.70 51.94 53.99 53.71

57.46 54.90 56.81 56.94

53.38 49.41

 
Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle Comb w/ Event 96

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 121 14:10.05Lord, Trent M

37.83 42.61 43.98 43.73

43.86 43.90 42.30 42.87

42.61 43.54 43.25 42.28

42.52 43.02 42.15 43.12

41.87 43.24 42.58 38.79

BAST-WI 152 15:16.07Chatterton, Billy

37.47 43.05 43.90 44.42

43.36 44.64 44.04 47.67

47.24 45.98 46.64 46.89

48.71 46.93

47.75 50.24 1:32.14

ECAC-WI 143 16:07.57Janisewski, Sawyer

39.90 46.89 48.62 49.55

50.26 49.61 50.26 50.33

50.60 49.64 50.09 49.70

49.73 50.35 49.07 49.81

49.05 49.08 45.87 39.16

 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 151 1:12.02Theisen, Zeb Z

35.32 36.70

FMTF-WI 162 1:16.26Budin, Evan F

37.32 38.94

BAST-WI 153 1:27.63Chatterton, Billy

39.79 47.84

Merrill-WI 124 1:42.10Jaroski, Joseph

47.84 54.26

 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 121 1:33.33Swedlund, Adam

43.66 49.67

FMTF-WI 162 1:35.25Budin, Evan F

44.81 50.44

 
Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC 141 2:53.19Trott, Synjon

38.40 45.11 48.19 41.49

NLAC 162 2:54.31Lord, Evan J

37.86 43.30 46.26 46.89

NLAC 133 3:02.18Brach, Aidan D

39.94 46.19 50.20 45.85

FMTF-WI 134 3:10.02Jewell, Adrian Y

43.51 48.54 49.94 48.03

FMTF-WI 145 3:24.87Peterson, Erick J

45.60 52.92 53.70 52.65

Swarm-MN 136 3:30.30Margan, Johnny D

46.76 54.92 57.49 51.13

NLAC 117 3:30.32Donohue, Jaxen

47.22 53.91 55.14 54.05

ECAC-WI 148 3:33.75Janisewski, Sawyer

47.85 53.87 56.86 55.17

BAST-WI 139 3:42.01Guski, Cael

49.92 56.18 59.74 56.17

 
Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Comb w/ Event 44

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Swarm-MN 131 1:28.27Margan, Johnny D

41.32 46.95
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NLAC - Closed Invite at Merrill - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-434A

Results - swimming
 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Comb w/ Event 2 Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.10FMTF-WI

1) Budin, Evan F 16 2) Jewell, Adrian Y 13

3) Lord, Evan J 16 4) Theisen, Zeb Z 15

35.00 39.55 30.45 26.10

A2 3:07.16Merrill-WI

1) Jaroski, Joseph 12 2) DeJong, Jackson 13

3) Lezotte, Parker 13 4) Zastrow-Meehean, Dominique 14


